
W W W . O P O S S U M - D E S I G N . C O M

tel +49 (0) 36652 2001-0  info@opossum-design.com
weitisberga 63 / 73   07343 wurzbach  germany  

I G

.



1x 1x

1x

2x

1x

1x

1x

4. 5.

3.
Schieferplatten sind 

ein Naturprodukt. 
Unregelmäßigkeiten 

im Material und in 
der Geometrie 
kennzeichnen

 dieses 
Naturprodukt. 

Holz / Gummi
Wood / Rubber
Bois / caoutchouc

Holz 
Wood 
Bois 

Gummi / Rubber
        caoutchouc
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Ersatzteile  Replacement Parts  Vervangingsonderdelen   Pièces de rechange W W W . O P O S S U M - D E S I G N . C O M

Stabverlängerungen
  Standfüße...
      Schieferplatten
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